
dimensions
OUTSIDE:  78.5" wide x 34.5" deep x 34.5" high  

INSIDE:  71" wide x 22" deep x 14" high

SEAT HEIGHT:  20" 

ARM HEIGHT:  24"

1540–S78

1540–S90:  90" wide x 34.5" deep x 34.5" high

1541–S78:    78" wide x 34.5" deep x 34.5" high

1541–S90:   90" wide x 34.5" deep x 34.5" high

standard size also available

exposed wood leg (photos on back)

HARPER SOFA WITH UPHOLSTERED BASE 
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1540–S78

The Harper Sofa is a lovely landing spot to enjoy cocktails and 

conversations due to its smaller size. This style is offered with  

an exposed wood leg or upholstered base and flared arms. 

The sofa is offered in two sizes, 78" (one cushion) and 90" 

(two cushions). 

dimensions
OUTSIDE:  78.5" wide x 34.5" deep x 34.5" high  

INSIDE:  71" wide x 22" deep x 14" high

SEAT HEIGHT:  20" 

ARM HEIGHT:  24"

standard features
Spring Down bench seat cushion(s) 

Self-welt on base only 

Tight back

Two 22" feather/down  pillows 

options
Add kick pleat skirt, waterfall skirt or ruffle skirt

COM yardage

For larger repeats, please call for yardage requirements.

Please note: COM yardage requirements provided by Thibaut 
are estimates. Fabric and frame layouts can vary which may 
require additional yardage.

finish options
Available in standard or premium wood finishes or  

Benjamin Moore paint colors

companion pieces
Harper Chair  8106–C28

Harper Chair with Swivel  8103–C28

Harper Chair with Tapered Legs  8104–C28

Harper Chair with Block Feet  8105–C28

as shown
Fabric: W73390, Vista in Sky from 

Landmark Textures

Dark Walnut standard wood finish

HARPER SOFA WITH UPHOLSTERED BASE 
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15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

     SKU

1540–S78

1540–S90

1541–S78

1541–S90

2–14" 
Repeat

18

18

18

18

15–27" 
Repeat

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

28–36" 
Repeat

21

21

21

21

1540–S90

1541–S781541–S90

8/2023


